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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 FATHIMA 
SAHEETHA V K

USSAIN  V K (FTHR) ARODIYIL HOUSE, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD PARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

2 24/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN 
PARAMBADAN 

ALAVI KUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

VELLATT THODI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

3 24/12/2025 Sona C P  Sukumaran  (FTHR) 312, cheriyedath 
palliyali, vazhakkad, 

akode, 672640, kondotty

  

4 24/12/2025 NASEEBA V KADEEJA (MTHR) KAKKUZHICHALIL 
HOUSE, ELANKAVU, 
VILAYIL, VILAYIL, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

5 24/12/2025 ABDUL MAJID K R ABDUL SATHAR K R 
(FTHR)

RAMKUZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

6 24/12/2025 Muhammed Jabir KC Unni Aishumma KP 
(MTHR)

Pulikkalakandi, 
Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

7 24/12/2025 RIDHA SUHAIL ASHRAF 
KOTTAKUNNAN 

(HSBN)

THAYATHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

8 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
LIFAH A 

ABDULGAFOOR 
(FTHR)

AYAKKOD HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

9 24/12/2025 NASI C VEERANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

AREEKATT HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

10 24/12/2025 NEZMINA FATHIMA 
T S

MUHAMMED 
SAFEEQUE TP (FTHR)

7/253B, 
THOPPASSERY, 
NEZOOZ VILLA, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

11 24/12/2025 NISAMUDHEEN I MUHAMMED I (FTHR) IYYATHINGAL, 
PUNCHAPPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

12 24/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED V 
T 

HAMSAKUTTY V T 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY PO, 
KONDOTTY PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

13 24/12/2025 ASHIFA BANU K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA P 
O, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

14 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED JISHAL 
VP 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
VP (FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPARAMBA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

15 24/12/2025 ASIF RAHMAN A ABDURAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

Pokkunnath, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

16 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL N

ABDUSAMAD N 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH KANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

17 24/12/2025 FARSHAD V MUJEEB RAHMAN V 
(FTHR)

16/401, 
VELLARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
UNNIYATHIPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

18 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD 

ABDULGAFOOR 
(FTHR)

AYAKKOD HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

19 24/12/2025 SAFNA K C SAHL K P (HSBN) POOLATT HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPADI, 

KADUNGALLUR, 
VILAYLI  P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

20 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDILAJ  K 

BASHEER K (FTHR) KOOMBATTA 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

21 24/12/2025 FATHIMA THANHA K NAZARUDDEEN 
KOTTA (FTHR)

KOTTA HOUSE, 
MANNARIL, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

22 24/12/2025 THAHSIN K ILYAS KONIYAKATH 
(FTHR)

KONIYAKATH, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

23 24/12/2025 SHAMEEMA FARHA 
A K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN A 
K (FTHR)

ODAYIL 
ANAKKACHEERI 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

24 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN K 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KOLOTH HOUSE, 
KOLOTHUMKADAVU, 
CHERUVAYOOR P O, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
673645, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

25 24/12/2025 SUDHEESH KUTYAPPU (FTHR) 13/214, PUTHUSHERI 
VALLIYIL HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL P O, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

26 24/12/2025 RINSHA P FAISAL P (FTHR) 7/273 /A 
ETTATHANIKUZHI 

HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETIKKAVU 
PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

27 24/12/2025 NASEEBA N K SAIFUDDEEN 
VALIYA 

PEEDIYAKKAL 
(HSBN)

00, 
NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

MUKKOOD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

28 24/12/2025 SAINABA 
KOTTANADUTHODI 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADUTHODI HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

29 24/12/2025 RAHMA BASHEER  C Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

20/277, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Pulikkal, Valiaparamba, 

673637, kondotty

  

30 24/12/2025 SHIFNA P C FEBIN FAVAS P 
(HSBN)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

31 24/12/2025 SEEMA SUNNY (HSBN) CHUNDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

32 24/12/2025 NISHAD M P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER MP (FTHR)

MUTTIPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

33 24/12/2025 ABOOBACKER K P RAYIN MAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMALPARAYIL, 
CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

34 24/12/2025 ANITHA 
MELEPURAYI 

AYYAPPAN K (HSBN) MOOCHIKKUNDU 
HOSUE, N H 

COLONY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
ARIMBRA P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

35 24/12/2025 BINDU DEVAKI (MTHR) 13/214 PUTHUSSERI 
VALLIYIL HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

36 24/12/2025 LIYANA K K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K K 

(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL 
KANNIYAR THODY 

HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

37 24/12/2025 RUBIYA SHABNA V  
P 

SIDHEEQUE V P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

38 24/12/2025 NASEERA M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR P O, 
673641, ERNAD

  

39 24/12/2025 FADIYA K N YASAR ARAFATH K 
N (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL 
NAMBILLATH 

HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

COLONY ROAD, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

40 24/12/2025 ABDUSSATHAR 
PANDARAPPETTI 

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

AYYODUVIL HOUSE, 
KARIMUKKU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

41 24/12/2025 JABIR K T SAIDALI K T (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

42 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
AKMAL K

ABDU RASAK  K 
(FTHR)

352, Alungal, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, 673637, 

Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

43 24/12/2025 RABIYATHUL 
ADABIYA A K 

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(HSBN)

PERIYATT HOUSE, 
AROOR, 

OLAVATTUR, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

44 24/12/2025 Musfira K Kabeer K (FTHR) 00, Koodamthodi 
House, 

Kunithalakadave, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

45 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHAD P 

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

46 24/12/2025 SAMNA SHIRIN K P SAYYIDALI K P 
(FTHR)

APPIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NAYA 

BAZAR, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

47 24/12/2025 KADEEJA MISRIYA K 
K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K K (FTHR)

APPIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, NAYA 

BAZAR, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

48 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NAFSA A MUSTHAFA  
ALUNGAL (FTHR)

470, PULIKKAL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

49 24/12/2025 ABDUL AZEEZ K P LAVAKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

50 24/12/2025 NAJIYA NASREENA 
T 

MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

Karippuram House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

51 24/12/2025 T S HASEENA  SIDEEQUE O K 
(HSBN)

Kaikkamthodi House, 
Thalekkara, Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

52 24/12/2025 RUBIDA V MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

VADAKKAN (HSBN)

PULLISHEERIKUNDU 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

53 24/12/2025 JASNA K P ABDU NASSAR K 
(HSBN)

ALPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

54 24/12/2025 ARJUN C SANKARAN C (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

55 24/12/2025 DIYA FATHIMA KT ANAS K K (HSBN) KOCHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

56 24/12/2025 NABA DILSHA  M P ABDUL JALEEL M P 
(FTHR)

50 
MADATHIPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

57 24/12/2025 MUJTHABA MIDLAJ E MOHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

PARAVOOR MANZIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

58 24/12/2025 FYHA FATHIM N HAFIS MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

NANAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

59 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD P K 

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

THASNEEM MAHAL, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

60 24/12/2025 ANSHABA K ALI MUHSIN P (HSBN) VYTHALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

61 24/12/2025 FARHANA JASI P MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K M (HSBN)

INAYATH HOUSE 
EDAKKATT, KARAD 

PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 AHAMMED RADIN M JASEERA K (MTHR) MADATHUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

63 24/12/2025 NASEEBA K P MUHAMMED  K P 
(FTHR)

7/482 
POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

64 24/12/2025 LINHA  P ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

14/173A PILASHERY 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKATTUPURAM 
VENNAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

65 24/12/2025 SAJIDA ANAS P (HSBN) 00, 
KAVUNGAPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
CHULLIKKODE, 
THAVANUR P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

66 24/12/2025 JESY K DEVAN K (FTHR) KOORITHADAYIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

67 24/12/2025 Faseela P SAHIR K P (HSBN) SABNA MANZIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

68 24/12/2025 Marva  K T Ramlath Beevi M 
(MTHR)

Kalathodi House, 
Veluthaparambil, 

Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

69 24/12/2025 ABDUL KAREEM 
PERURAN

SUBAIDHA (WIFE) 21/454  KOTTATHAR 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

70 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FAHIMA T 
V C

HAJARA  (MTHR) THAZHATHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

ERATTAMUZHI, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

71 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RUMANA 
U K

RAFEEQUE U K 
(FTHR)

KUZHICHALIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NOONHIKARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

72 24/12/2025 Ayisha Rafa C Rashad P P (HSBN) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, TANA, 

Mampad, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

73 24/12/2025 SHAHIDA P ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEIQUE (HSBN)

KAVULLAKKANDY, 
K V KAVU, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

74 24/12/2025 Muhammed Faris  
vettikad 

Asya  AT (MTHR) 432, ALUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHPPARAMBA, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

75 24/12/2025 Niba Febin K P SHUHAIB C K (HSBN) AMINANGATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THADAPARAMB, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

76 24/12/2025 DILSHAD E ASHRAF E (FTHR) 13/134-
A,ERANJIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHENAKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

77 24/12/2025 SHAREEFA MOL AHAMMED 
ABDULLA (HSBN)

PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIKKODE, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

78 24/12/2025 ARJUN DEV A DEVAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

PANNITHODI HOUSE, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

79 24/12/2025 MOTHI 
KUNNUMMAL 

PARAYIL 

RAYIN MAMMAD 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE, CHIRAYIL, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

80 24/12/2025 SHABANA BANU K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

16/144, 
APPAKATTUPURAY 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

81 24/12/2025 Rinsina M C Haseeb K (HSBN) Puthiyathodi, Elamaram, 
Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

82 24/12/2025 KHADEEJA NIHLA SALIM  K P (FTHR) PALAPPURA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

83 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANFAS  
C P 

HOUSUF HASSAN  C 
P  (FTHR)

CHOLAPOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

84 24/12/2025 AFNA RINU N ASHRAF N (FTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

85 24/12/2025 RAFEEQ AHAMMED 
CHAMAKKALAYI 

KOZHISSERY

MOHAMMED 
KOZHISSERY (FTHR)

CHAMAKKALAYI 
KOZHISSERY 

HOUSE, CHEEROTH 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

86 24/12/2025 ASLAHA K P ABDUL KAREEM K P 
(FTHR)

5/88, 
KANNANCHEERI 

HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

87 24/12/2025 SHIMNA P E JITHEESH C (HSBN) KANNADIKKUZHI, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

88 24/12/2025 SHABNA K SHAFEEQ N (HSBN) SHAFEEQ N, 
AMBANADATH 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

89 24/12/2025 Muhammed Rashid KP Veeran Kutty KP 
(FTHR)

Pulikkalakandi, 
Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

90 24/12/2025 FARHANA V SADIQUE ALI 
KARATT (HSBN)

KAVUKANDI HOUSE, 
KARIMUKKU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

91 24/12/2025 Sarojini N K Gopalan (HSBN) 1/220 Thappakkatt 
Paramb, Azhinhilam P 

O, Vazhayur, 
Azhinhilam, 673632, 

Kondotty

  

92 24/12/2025 UMMUHABEEBA AK ASHRAF  K P (HSBN) 12/394, 
KUNNATHPARAMBIL, 

KUVAYILPURAY, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

93 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIKDAD K M

ABDULLA MIDLAJ K 
M (OTHR)

KALLIL 
NECHIKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

94 24/12/2025 PRANAV SUNDAR N SUNDARAN N (FTHR) METHALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR P O, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

95 24/12/2025 FARISA K P MOTHI K P (FTHR) PARAYIL THODIKA 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE, CHIRAYIL, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

96 24/12/2025 IRFANA YASMIN K P ANAS T (HSBN) 3/483 
PULLUTHODUVIL 

HOUSE, 
NEERUTTIKKAL, 
KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

97 24/12/2025 RUSHDA T FIROSHKHAN 
THODIYIL (FTHR)

VENNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

98 24/12/2025 RIYA HANNA K AMEERUDHEEN 
KARIKKUZHI (FTHR)

7/486, KARIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

99 24/12/2025 FATHIMA FARHA SALIM  K P (FTHR) PALAPPURA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

100 24/12/2025 AJNAS T P ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

PEARANGATU 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

101 24/12/2025 HIBA P P ABDU SALAM P P 
(FTHR)

MELEYPAMBENGAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

102 24/12/2025 ABOOBACKER 
KAKKUCHALIL

ALAVI MUSLIAR 
(FTHR)

KAKKUCHALIL 
HOUSE, ELANKAVU, 
VILAYIL, VILAYIL, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

103 24/12/2025 SHAHANAS K MANSOOR P (HSBN) MURIKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKODE, 
PULIKKAL, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

104 24/12/2025 SAJITHA ARANKUNI MOOSA KUTTI 
KUNNEKADAN 

(HSBN)

KUNNEKADAN 
HOUSE, MAMBARAM 
PADAM, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

105 24/12/2025 NANDHANA N SUKESH N (FTHR) MANGALANGATT 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

106 24/12/2025 SABNA RIYAS (HSBN) ALOOR HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

107 24/12/2025 FASNA THASNEEM 
VP 

MUHAMMED RAFI M 
(HSBN)

225, KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

108 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

86 PARASSERI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

109 24/12/2025 Muhammed Amal VP Abdul Latheef VP 
(FTHR)

Pulikkalakandi, 
Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

110 24/12/2025 RINSHIDA M K ABDUSALAM M K 
(FTHR)

KOLATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

111 24/12/2025 SALVA SALEENA T FAIROSE K (HSBN) KUNIMMAL HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

112 24/12/2025 MAJIDA YASMIN M P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODY 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANUR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

113 24/12/2025 SAHEEDA C P LATHEEF  V K (HSBN) 21/608 A 
ADUNGUMPURAM 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

114 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
T T

ABDUL NASAR T T  
(FTHR)

KOLLERI 
THALARNNATHODI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

115 24/12/2025 FARHANA SHERIN K NISARALI K (FTHR) KUNHOLI HOUSE, 
ACHUTHODI  

KALOTH FIRST 
MILE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 24/12/2025 SHAHEENA P C ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(HSBN)

KUDUMBILAKKAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

117 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIFNA K 
K  

SUHAIL A K (HSBN) VALLIKKUZHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

118 24/12/2025 JAMSHIYA M K MOHAMMED 
HASEEB K (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL 
VILAKKATHIL 

HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU , 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

119 24/12/2025 SAHANA MUMTHAS 
P 

MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PATHIRAPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

120 24/12/2025 RINSHA FEBIN N P ABDUL LATHEEF N P 
(FTHR)

CHEEDIKUZHI, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

121 24/12/2025 MUHSINA M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) KUZHINJOOLI 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

122 24/12/2025 SHIFANA  FATHIMA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

9/366 POOTHILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

123 24/12/2025 NASEEMA A ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

MELEVEETTIL 
QUARTERS, 

MELANGADI, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

124 24/12/2025 ASWATHY E K MANEESH KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIYIL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

MALAPURAM, 
KARAD PARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

125 24/12/2025 ABDUL KAREEM  A FATHIMA KAREEM  
(WIFE)

183, arakkal house, 
pilakkala kandi, calicut 

airport, 673647, kondotty

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

126 24/12/2025 RISWANA SHIRIN T MUHAMMED 
RAHOOF K (HSBN)

KODIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPALLIYALI, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

127 24/12/2025 JANNATH PARVEEN 
A

ABDUL SHUKOOR A 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

128 24/12/2025 SULAIKHA ABDUL SATHAR 
SHARIF (HSBN)

PARAKKUTH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

129 24/12/2025 SHIFNA SHOUBA K P ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

KAPPAT HOUSE, 
NEERAD, PULIKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

130 24/12/2025 Asna M Usman M (FTHR) Konnamkadavath 
House, 

Kannamvettikavu, 
Cherukavu, 

Kannamvettikavu Post, 
673637, Kondotty

  

131 24/12/2025 SHAMNA C T MAIMOONA (MTHR) CHERUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

132 24/12/2025 Jamsheera A P  Mohamed Rafeeq  
(HSBN)

Rafeeq 
Manzil ,Kunnupurathu 
House, Muthuvallur P 

O, Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

133 24/12/2025 NOUSHID N ABDU NASAR N 
(FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL 
QUARTERS, 

MELANGADI, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

134 24/12/2025 N K RAJVA RASHEED RISA 
(FTHR)

14/277, NASEEB 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

135 24/12/2025 SANA P K HAMZA P K (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

136 24/12/2025 ABDURAZAK P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) 231-A, 
KOODAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

137 24/12/2025 FARSHANA 
TASNEEM 

ALAVIKUTTY 
KOPILAN (FTHR)

KOTTUPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

NEETANIMMAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

138 24/12/2025 Umaira P K Nadirsha P P (HSBN) 34 / 145  A   
Payaniparamban House, 
Kottaparamb, Kondotty, 

Melangadi, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

139 24/12/2025 ABDUL RAHIM K P ADAM (FTHR) BAVA QUARTERS, 
THOTTIYAMPARA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

140 24/12/2025 BUSHRA  AMINA  (MTHR) CHENAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

141 24/12/2025 HUDA SAHLA SHAHEEDUL IRFAN 
A (HSBN)

KOLATHILAPOOZHIYIL, 
CHEACODE P O, 

CHEACODE, 
CHEACODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

142 24/12/2025 AYISHA ABDULLA (HSBN) CHEVIDIYIL HOUSE, 
NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

143 24/12/2025 LIYAH HANADI K K FIROZ K K (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

144 24/12/2025 SHABINA K T ANAS C K (HSBN) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

145 24/12/2025 AHAMMED KOYA C 
P 

ABOOBACKER C P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUNOOR 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

146 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHIFA MOOSAL KAREEM  K 
P (FTHR)

7/237 EDATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPURAM , 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

147 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH M 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) PALARANGAL 
HOUSE, 

KOYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

148 24/12/2025 SABNA ALLIPARA Rafeeq Eruthodika 
(HSBN)

26/81 Erothodika, 
Chirayil, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

149 24/12/2025 Shamsiya M Ashique Ali T  (HSBN) 18/238 Chakkal Thodi 
house, Kolambalam, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

150 24/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED C 
P 

VEERANKUTTY CP 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
MUKKOOD,CHIRAYIL 

P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

151 24/12/2025 NIHALA N ABDUL NASAR N 
(FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL 
QUQRTERS, 

MELANGADI, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

152 24/12/2025 NISHMA SHERI V P MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
V P (FTHR)

194-B, 
KUTTIKKATTIL 

HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

153 24/12/2025 HANEENA M T BUSHRA P (MTHR) CNENAKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPARA, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

154 24/12/2025 HIBA JASNIN  T ABDUL KAREEM T 
(FTHR)

PALAKKANDI, 
AANOOR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

155 24/12/2025 RIDA FATHIMA 
KOZHIKKODAN

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
KOZHIKKODAN 

(FTHR)

00, PAITHALA 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

156 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
JAFFAR THENUTTI  

KALLINGAL

VEERASHA 
THENUTTI 

KALLINGAL (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

157 24/12/2025 AYISHA RASHA K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PANIKKARAPPURAYA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

158 24/12/2025 FEBINA T ROSHAN SIDHIQ  K  
(HSBN)

THARIPPAYIL, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

159 24/12/2025 SHAFNA SHERIN M SHANI MUNDAKKAL 
(FTHR)

11/228 MAMBATTA, 
MINI ESTATE, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

160 24/12/2025 SANHA SHIRIN A MUHIYUDHEENALI 
A (FTHR)

JASEELA MANZIL, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

161 24/12/2025 RIDHA MUNAWARA 
AMBALANGADAN 

MOHAMMEDALI 
AMBALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

HADEELA MANZIL, 
KANHIRAPPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

162 24/12/2025 JISNI N ABDUL KADER N 
(FTHR)

MATHILVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHUVETTIPPARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

163 24/12/2025 RUKHIYA N V ALIKUTTY (HSBN) AVITTUM KUNNATH 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

164 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M 

ILLYAS MATHODIKA 
(FTHR)

MATHODIKA HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

165 24/12/2025 MAIMOONA ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) 12/96 B , 
KOZHIMADAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PANIKKARAPURAYA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

166 24/12/2025 ABDUNNASAR NASEEMA (WIFE) MELEVEETTIL 
QUARTERS, 

MELANGADI, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

167 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
K 

ABDUSHAREEF K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

168 24/12/2025 SHAMEEMA SHAFI  
K P

RUKHIYA  (MTHR) MANANTHALATHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

169 24/12/2025 BEERAN SAFEEK VEERAN KOYA K T 
(FTHR)

11/281, ERANHOLY 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

170 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN K

MUHIYADEEN K 
(FTHR)

18/281, 
THACHALATH 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

171 24/12/2025 FOUSIYA P M UMAYYA C (MTHR) MUDAPPILASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

172 24/12/2025 FASNA A MUHAMMED ASHIF 
P (HSBN)

PILAKANDI HOUSE, 
VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

173 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K 

ALI ASKER K (FTHR) KAMBATH HOUSE, 
KALOTH, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

174 24/12/2025 Muhammed Sabith O Abdul Salam O (FTHR) 00, Ottathingal House, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

175 24/12/2025 Fathima Sidra C M ABDUL LATHEEF C 
M (FTHR)

NAVINJOLIL 
PARAMBA, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

176 24/12/2025 ASMINA P K SHAFI E P (HSBN) ELAYA PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

177 24/12/2025 AFEEFA N AYOOB 
KARUVANKUNNAN 

(HSBN)

KUNDANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL P 

O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

178 24/12/2025 HIBA A SALEEM 
AMBALANGADEN 

(FTHR)

AMBALANGADEN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARAMB, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

179 24/12/2025 ABU N K MOOSA N K (FTHR) KOTTAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

180 24/12/2025 SAHEER ALI E RAMLATH (MTHR) ERIYATT,NAYIKOTTAKKAL, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

ERANADU

  

181 24/12/2025 MUBASHIR P P MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

13/330, 
CHAMAPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

182 24/12/2025 RABEEA C MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN M K 

(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
MANGADAV, 
VILAYIL  P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

183 24/12/2025 HANFA C HABEEBULLA (FTHR) CHENEPPURATH, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

184 24/12/2025 SAJITHA  P T USMAN T P (HSBN) TEEPEE  HOUSE   
VALAPPUTHODIYIL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

185 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED FABIS 
V T 

ASSAN 
VELLARATHODI 

(FTHR)

PALAT HOUSE, 
THALEKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

186 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAMIYA 
K P

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P 

(FTHR)

KULATHILAPOYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

187 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NADEER K

SULAIKHA  K (MTHR) KUNNATH, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

188 24/12/2025 HIBA THASNI T AYISHA  (MTHR) CHAKKAN CHOLA, 
Mundakkulam, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

189 24/12/2025 SHAZA DAIM T S MEHAR SHABEERA 
(MTHR)

MEHER VILLA, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

190 24/12/2025 sreelakshmi c akhil mohandas  (HSBN) PRATHEEKSHA, 
kuriyedam, 

ayikkarappadi, 
ayikkarappadi, 673637, 

kondotty

  

191 24/12/2025 ATHULYA K K RAMJITH K (HSBN) 452 A KONATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

192 24/12/2025 JISNA  A K SUBAIR A K (FTHR) KOLAKKATTUTHODI 
ADCHINIKKAD, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

193 24/12/2025 RINISHA C K ANOOP C (HSBN) CHERALA HOUSE, N 
H COLONY, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

194 24/12/2025 NIHANA PARVIN K ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

KARIYATHANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

195 24/12/2025 Abdul Ali C K FATHIMA  C KE 
(MTHR)

MANDOTHUMKANDI, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

196 24/12/2025 AHAMMED YASEEN 
T 

MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

223, THAMARASSERI 
HOUSE, 

KANCHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

197 24/12/2025 MAMU KOYA 
KOTTAKUNNAN 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) ONNIL HOUSE, 
KODANGADE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

198 24/12/2025 Khadeeja Madathil 
Puthukudy 

Hamza puthalan (HSBN) Kalliyengal House, 
Neerad, Muthuvallur P 

O, Kondotty, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

kondotty

  

199 24/12/2025 RAHUL KRISHNA K P SUBRAMANNIAN K P 
(FTHR)

276 / panayamakal, 
aroor, pulikkal, 

olavattur, 673638, 
kondotty

  

200 24/12/2025 ASWANI P RANJITH M (HSBN) POKKANAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

201 24/12/2025 NUSY FARHANA K MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K (HSBN)

9/121,KARIRI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

202 24/12/2025 SHADIYA P K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ PK (FTHR)

PALEKKODE HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
KONDOTTY, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

203 24/12/2025 ARJUN K VASU (FTHR) EDASSERIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

204 24/12/2025 MUFEEDA V K ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

Thekkeyil House, 
Valillapuzha, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

205 24/12/2025 SAHLA SHARIN T K DILSHAD 
MAHSHOOK V C 

(HSBN)

CHERGOTTIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLOOR, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

206 24/12/2025 Akhil M Rajan M (FTHR) Puthuvakunnath House, 
Muthuvallur P O, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

207 24/12/2025 ADIL E ABDUL NAZAR E 
(FTHR)

15/212 
KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU 

HOUSE, 
THOTTIYANAPARA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

208 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
CHUNDAKKADAN 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
CHUNDAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

30/329, 
CHUNDAKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
KURUPPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

209 24/12/2025 SAFEENA N SHIHAB (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

210 24/12/2025 MUHSINA C SAIDALAVI P (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHULLIKODE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
TAVANUR FEROKE P 

O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

211 24/12/2025 Muhammed Abdulla 
Hadhi M 

Safarudheen M (FTHR) 1/47, Andikkadenkuzhi, 
Azhinhilam, Farook 

College P O, Vazhayur, 
Farook College, 673632, 

Kondotty

  

212 24/12/2025 SHAHINA SHERIN K 
P 

FASIL FIROZ C 
(HSBN)

CHERUVAMPATTA 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

213 24/12/2025 Saeem Muhiyudheen M Kunhoyi M (FTHR) 6/106 Mankettukara, 
Thiruthiyad, Vazhayur P 
O, Vazhayur, Vazhayur, 

673633, Kondotty

  

214 24/12/2025 JOSHINA SAMEER P (HSBN) PULAKUTHPARAMBIL, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

215 24/12/2025 SANAHA BANU M P SHAIKH DHARWESH  
K (HSBN)

DHARWESH 
MANZIL, KUNNATH 

THADATHIL, 
MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR FEROKE 
POST, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

216 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAFIH  
P C 

MUHAMMED ASHRF 
P C (FTHR)

Puliyanchali House, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

217 24/12/2025 Ayisha Nashwa Abdul Kader V (FTHR) Vellancheeri, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

218 24/12/2025 suharabi  jameela  (MTHR) 299, vaalillapuzha, 
vazhakkad, vazhakkad, 

673640, kondotty

  

219 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF K K 

MAMUKOYA K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 

CHUKAM, CHIRAYIL 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

220 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
E 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE E (FTHR)

15/424, 
CHAKKALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
NEDIYIRUPPU

  

221 24/12/2025 RASEENA NOUFAL (HSBN) KAVUNGAL, 
AYANIKKAD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

222 24/12/2025 ASWANI P SIVADASAN P (FTHR) DEVASWAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

223 24/12/2025 SALEENA M VEERAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

NECHIYAN HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

224 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMLAL N P  

RASHEED N P (FTHR) KANNADATH 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

225 24/12/2025 AMNA SHIRIN P SAMEER P (FTHR) PULAKKUTH 
PARAMBIL, 

AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

226 24/12/2025 SHAMEENA ABDUL 
AZEEZ  MELEVEETIL

RAFEEQ AHAMMED 
CHAMAKKALAYI   

KOZHISSERY (FTHR)

CHAMAKKALAYI 
KOZHISSERY 

HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

227 24/12/2025 SHIFNA P K ABDUL SALAM P K 
(FTHR)

PERIYATT HOUSE, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

228 24/12/2025 RASHEED P K ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
K (FTHR)

ROSHAN VILLA, 
VAZHAYIL, 

CHELOOPADAM, 
CHELEMBRA, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

229 24/12/2025 GOPIKA A PRADEEP A (FTHR) 29/73, AYENGARA 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

230 24/12/2025 NIHALA M Abdul Rasakh M 
(FTHR)

Marapotta House, 
Pengad, Cherukavu 

Village, Puthukode Post, 
673633, Kondotty

  

231 24/12/2025 SHARSAD P K SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDIYIL HOUSE, 
NAYA BAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

232 24/12/2025 FASIL RAHMAN A ASHRAF  A  (FTHR) AMBALANAGADAN 
HOUSE, KURUPATH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

233 24/12/2025 MUNEESA K MUHAMMED (FTHR) THORAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUTTAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, kondotty

  

234 24/12/2025 RIFA K E MANSOOR K E 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
EDAYANGATT 

HOUSE, KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

235 24/12/2025 RUSNA M NASEEBA (MTHR) MELUVEETTIL, 
KAMASSERY, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

236 24/12/2025 AMEENA PARVIN P SAMEER P (FTHR) PULAKUTH 
PARAMB, 

AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

237 24/12/2025 SHARSAD P K SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDIYIL HOUSE, 
NAYA BAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUTAIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

238 24/12/2025 Shimnas P K Muhamood (FTHR) Palathingal House, 
Parappath, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

239 24/12/2025 Mohammed Hanin V Ashraf (FTHR) Velikkoden House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

240 24/12/2025 IMTHIYAS 
BANGALATH

SULAIKHA 
NOOREMOOCHI 

(MTHR)

ELETTIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, ERANAD

  

241 24/12/2025 Ziraj Moithu (FTHR) Velikkodan House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

242 24/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAM Rasiya (WIFE) Kanhira Kuzhiyil, 
Chirayil, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

243 24/12/2025 Muhammed Sinan A Muhamed A (FTHR) Anakkacheri House, 
Muthuvallur P O, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

244 24/12/2025 BINOY C SREENIVASAN C 
(FTHR)

19/117A  Pevumpurath, 
Kaithakunda Poochal 
Ayikkarappadi P O, 

Cherukavu, 
Ayikkarapadi, 673637, 

Malappuram

  

245 24/12/2025 RAMEESA FIBI V K AHAMMED SHAREEF 
K M (HSBN)

PART No 27, 
KURUMBALIKOD 

MOOLAYIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

246 24/12/2025 Ihjas Ahammed K Musthafa K (FTHR) Palakkuzhi House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

247 24/12/2025 NASEEKA THASNI M MUHAMMED 
SHAIJAL P (HSBN)

11/192 
MALATTIPARA 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

248 24/12/2025 ANAMIKA V MURALEEDHARAN 
V (FTHR)

MALEKKATTU 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

249 24/12/2025 HAZIM SHAKIR P SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 

SHAKIR P (FTHR)

UJASNA, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

250 24/12/2025 NIDA SHAREEFA A ASHRAF A (FTHR) PULLISSERI HOUSE, 
VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

251 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL C 

ABDUL KABEER 
CHOORAPRA (FTHR)

CHOORAPRA HOUSE, 
VILAYIL PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

252 24/12/2025 AYSHA HANNA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

EDAKKATTE,MADATHIL 
PURAYI, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

253 24/12/2025 AMEER ALI P K RASIYA (MTHR) KODAVANDI HOUSE, 
DARUL RASIYA, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

254 24/12/2025 SAYYIDATH 
FATHIMA HIBA 

SAYYID 
MUHAMMED FUAD 

(HSBN)

01/174, ACKOD 
MALIYEKKAL, 

ACKODE, Vazhakkad P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

255 24/12/2025 SHABEERA 
THAIKKATTIL

ABDUL MAJEED T K 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

256 24/12/2025 FATHIMA HIBA K E  ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
E (FTHR)

Kunnath 
Edathanakkandi, 

ERATTAMUZHI, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

257 24/12/2025 THASLEENA  K M MAHROOF 
PALLIKKATHODI 
ERATHALI (HSBN)

ENTHUMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

ROAD, KONDOTTY, 
PUIKKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

258 24/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
RAIHANA M K 

MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
K (HSBN)

PADIPPURAKKAL, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

259 24/12/2025 Noorul Ameen Sathar ALI SATHAR (FTHR) 9, 
POOVATHIPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
VETTATHOOR, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

260 24/12/2025 RAZY CHAKKALA 
KUNNAN

SHABEERA 
THAIKKATTIL 

(MTHR)

KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

261 24/12/2025 AYSHA RANIYA P MOHAMED RAZAKH 
(FTHR)

31/587 Choyakkattil, 
Kuruppath, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
kondotty

  

262 24/12/2025 SHAHINA N K JAHFARALI C (HSBN) 20/98 Cholakkadan 
House, Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

263 24/12/2025 MUFEED K K SAIDALAVI  (FTHR) KAVUNGAL 
KANNIYARTHODI, 

COLONY ROAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

264 24/12/2025 BEERANKUTTY HAFSATH (WIFE) Choorapra, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


